MEET & GREET

TOULOUSE
LUXURY

De : Quote Numéro
Meet & Greet Toulouse Luxury Quote Date
19 RUE DU TOURMALET

31180 CASTELMAUROU Valide jusqu’au
Philippe Mogué Total

contact@mgtluxury.com
+33(0)6 1117 2291
Siret: 80958137400026

Transférer a :

VTC Ricardo Excellence
31000 Toulouse
ricardo@vtcexcellence.com

Qté Service Price
1 Assistance VIP a I'arrivée a Toulouse Blagnac 240,00€
Aéroport
Tarif valable pour 1 a 2 passagers
2 Assistance VIP a I'arrivée a Toulouse Blagnac 100,00€
Aéroport

Tarif valable par passager supplémentaire

Sub Total
TVA

Total

Quote

QUOT-16

17 décembre
2024

16 janvier 2025
440,00€

Sub Total
240,00€

200,00€

440,00€
0,00€

440,00€

Payment must be made in full at least 3 days before the start of the service (by credit card) or 5 days (by

bank transfer)
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